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Ida Porter <ida.porter@nwb-oen.ca>

181002 2AM-BOS---- & 2AM-DOH1323 TMAC Resources Inc. Response to Final
Written Submission-OLAE 
1 message

Ida Porter <ida.porter@nwb-oen.ca> Tue, Oct 2, 2018 at 8:49 AM
To: Oliver Curran <oliver.curran@tmacresources.com>, Adam Grzegorczyk <adam.grzegorczyk@tmacresources.com>,
Shelley Potter <shelley.potter@tmacresources.com>, Nicole Bishop <nicole.bishop@erm.com>
Cc: Licensing Department <licensing@nwb-oen.ca>
Bcc: Distro Doris North <distro-2am-doh@nwb-oen.ca>

Good morning,
 
Please  find attached TMAC Resources Inc. responses to Final Written Submissions for Water Licence applications for
2AM-BOS---- and Amendment No. 2 of 2AM-DOH1323.  
 
ftp://ftp.nwb-oen.ca/registry/2%20MINING%20MILLING/2A/2AM%20-%20Mining/2AM-BOS----%
20TMAC/2%20ADMIN/3%20SUBMISSIONS/ 
 
ftp://ftp.nwb-oen.ca/registry/2%20MINING%20MILLING/2A/2AM%20-%20Mining/2AM-DOH1323%
20TMAC/2%20ADMIN/3%20SUBMISSIONS/2018%20Amendment/ 
 
Regards,
Ida 

 
 

181001 2AM-BOS---- & 2AM-DOH1323  TMAC Responses to Final Written Submissions on Water Licences-
ILAE.pdf 
3486K

ftp://ftp.nwb-oen.ca/registry/2%20MINING%20MILLING/2A/2AM%20-%20Mining/2AM-BOS----%20TMAC/2%20ADMIN/3%20SUBMISSIONS/
ftp://ftp.nwb-oen.ca/registry/2%20MINING%20MILLING/2A/2AM%20-%20Mining/2AM-DOH1323%20TMAC/2%20ADMIN/3%20SUBMISSIONS/2018%20Amendment/
https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0?ui=2&ik=cab0cbada6&view=att&th=1663541f3d340293&attid=0.1&disp=attd&realattid=f_jmrtzmhq0&safe=1&zw

